
횟수

버스정류장 ① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧ ⑨ ⑩ ⑪ ⑫ ⑬ ⑭ ⑮ ⑯ ⑰

1 가고시마 중앙역 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30 14:05 14:35 15:10 15:40 16:15 16:45 17:20

2
이신후루사토관 앞
(관광교류센터)

9:02 9:32 10:02 10:32 11:02 11:32 12:02 12:32 13:02 13:32 14:07 14:37 15:12 15:42 16:17 16:47 17:22

3 자비에르 공원 9:08 9:38 10:08 10:38 11:08 11:38 12:08 12:38 13:08 13:38 14:13 14:43 15:18 15:48 16:23 16:53 17:28

4 사이고 다카모리 동상 앞 9:11 9:41 10:11 10:41 11:11 11:41 12:11 12:41 13:11 13:41 14:16 14:46 15:21 15:51 16:26 16:56 17:31

5 사쓰마 의사비 앞 9:15 9:45 10:15 10:45 11:15 11:45 12:15 12:45 13:15 13:45 14:20 14:50 15:25 15:55 16:30 17:00 17:35

6 사이고 동굴 앞 9:17 9:47 10:17 10:47 11:17 11:47 12:17 12:47 13:17 13:47 14:22 14:52 15:27 15:57 16:32 17:02 17:37

7 시로야마 9:19 9:49 10:19 10:49 11:19 11:49 12:19 12:49 13:19 13:49 14:24 14:54 15:29 15:59 16:34 17:04 17:39

8 사이고 동굴 앞 9:21 9:51 10:21 10:51 11:21 11:51 12:21 12:51 13:21 13:51 14:27 14:57 15:32 16:02 16:37 17:07 17:42

9 사쓰마 의사비 앞 9:22 9:52 10:22 10:52 11:22 11:52 12:22 12:52 13:22 13:52 14:29 14:59 15:34 16:04 16:39 17:09 17:44

10 난슈 공원 입구 9:26 9:56 10:26 10:56 11:26 11:56 12:26 12:56 13:26 13:56 14:34 15:04 15:39 16:09 16:44 17:14 17:49

11 센간엔 9:32 10:02 10:32 11:02 11:32 12:02 12:32 13:02 13:32 14:02 14:40 15:10 15:45 16:15 16:50 17:20 17:55

12 이시바시 기념 공원 9:35 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35 13:05 13:35 14:05 14:44 15:14 15:49 16:19 16:54 17:24 17:59

13 가고시마 수족관 9:37 10:07 10:37 11:07 11:37 12:07 12:37 13:07 13:37 14:07 14:46 15:16 15:51 16:21 16:56 17:26 18:01

14 돌핀포트 앞 9:38 10:08 10:38 11:08 11:38 12:08 12:38 13:08 13:38 14:08 14:47 15:17 15:52 16:22 16:57 17:27 18:02

15 덴몬칸 9:42 10:12 10:42 11:12 11:42 12:12 12:42 13:12 13:42 14:12 14:52 15:22 15:57 16:27 17:02 17:32 18:07

16 가고시마 중앙역 9:55 10:25 10:55 11:25 11:55 12:25 12:55 13:25 13:55 14:25 15:05 15:35 16:10 16:40 17:15 17:45 18:20

가고시마 시티뷰(시로야마・이소 코스)

운 행 시 간 표

2014년 4월 1일 개정


